

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1			
ROYALTON TOWNSHIP - HOT MIX ASPHALT					Bid 2022-048			
RECORD OF BIDS					BID DUE: 04/27/2022			
CONTRACTOR					RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
15	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$83.00	\$1,245.00	\$50.00	\$750.00		
13	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00		
1,089	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$3.50	\$3,811.50	\$5.00	\$5,445.00		
819	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$10.25	\$8,394.75	\$5.00	\$4,095.00		
13	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00		
127	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$75.00	\$9,525.00	\$112.00	\$14,224.00		
1,381	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$75.00	\$103,575.00	\$112.00	\$154,672.00		
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$0.10	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$200.00		
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.10	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$200.00		
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00		
TOTAL					\$169,116.25		\$202,576.00	